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Median Days on Market
Compared to 18

165
New Listings
Compared to 150

Median Price
Compared to $850K

Closed Sales
Compared to 103

Sale to List Price Ratio
Compared to 100%

= 18

$900K

108

98%

Monterey County – Single Family Market 2025 v. 2024
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Median Days on Market
Compared to 36

30
New Listings
Compared to 38

Median Price
Compared to $1.01M

Closed Sales
Compared to 14

Sale to List Price Ratio
Compared to 98%

24

$840K

27

= 98%

Monterey County – Common Interest Market 2025 v. 2024

Aculist©2025



February 2025 Market Trends
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Market Trends – February 2025 in Monterey County

The common interest 

and single family 

markets behaved rather 

similarly throughout the 

year.

We saw a shift in 

pricing with key 

differences in the 

common interest and 

single family markets.

While we are seeing a 

lot of supply in 

neighboring counties, 

we didn’t see a 

meaningful increase in 

new listings.

Market Trend 1 Market Trend 2 Market Trend 3
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Data reliable but not guaranteed. MLSListings/Aculist cannot provide advice or make forward-looking statements about the real estate market.
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Monterey County – New Listings Week Ending 3/1/2025 

*Data for All Classes 2023-2025Data as of 3/3/2025
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